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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Charles Allen
Adjunct Instructor in Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
cjallen1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468
Joan Hamilton Andrews
Adjunct Instructor in Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
jhandre1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Jump to index
B
Whitney Farrell Barton
Instructor in Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
wfbarton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5688
Kendall Owen Bowlin
Associate Professor and Ed Krei Chair of Accountancy
312 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
kobowlin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5406
Sara L Burney
Lecturer in Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner
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University, MS 38677
lburney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5999

Jump to index
C
Brett Cantrell
Associate Professor of Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
bwcantre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5409
Christine Cheng
Assistant Professor of Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
ccheng3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Jump to index
D
Victoria Lynn Dickinson
Associate Professor of Accountancy
Conner Hall-School of Accountancy
University, MS 38677
vdickins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5448

Jump to index
F
LaToya Flint
Assistant Professor of Accountancy
367 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
lflint@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Jump to index
G
Carolyn Golding
Adjunct Instructor in Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
cceley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468
Jeremy Brian Griffin
Associate Professor of Accountancy
312 Haley Barbour Ctr for Manufacturing Excellence
University, MS 38677
jbgriffi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2643

Jump to index
J
Mary Katherine Jones
Instructor in Accountancy Instruction
Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
mkgjones@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Jump to index
N
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Dave L Nichols
Associate Professor of Accountancy and Horne, Llp Lecturer
104B Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
acdln@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5237
Christine Sims Nielson
Assistant Professor of Accountancy
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
cnielson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Jump to index
P
Rachna Prakash
Associate Professor of Accountancy
200 Conner
University, MS 38677
rprakash@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5757

Jump to index
S
J Riley Shaw
Associate Professor of Accountancy Instruction
204D Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
jrshaw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5446
Josh Simer
Clinical Assistant Professor of Accountancy
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
jlsimer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468
Ashley Stewart
Clinical Assistant Professor of Accountancy
200 Connor Hall
University, MS 38677
absoliz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468
Morris H Stocks
Professor and Don Jones Chair of Accountancy
Patterson School of Accountancy
University, MS 38677
mhstocks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5716

Jump to index
W
Karl Wang
Associate Professor of Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
karlwang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3980
Zach Webb
Clinical Assistant Professor of Accountancy
318 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
zwebb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-6209
Mitchell Wenger
Clinical Associate Professor of Accountancy
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
mrwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5755
Wallace Mark Wilder
Dean and KPMG Chair of Accountancy
200G Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
acwilder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5756
Arlette Carol Wilson
Adjunct Professor of Accountancy Instruction
200 Conner Hall
University, MS 38677
acwilson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7468

Emeritus Faculty
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Jump to current faculty
B
HOMER H BURKETT
Associate Professor Emeritus
204A CONNER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
homerb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5754

Jump to index
C
JUDITH CASSIDY
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF ACCOUNTANCY INSTRUCTION
CME 309
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
acass@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5445

Jump to index
E
RICK ELAM
Reynolds Professor Emeritus
316 CONNER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
relam@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5281

Jump to index
F
TONYA KAY FLESHER
Professor Emerita of Accountancy
302 CONNER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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actonya@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5731
Dale L Flesher
Associate Dean Emeritus, Professor Emeritus and Burns Chair Emeritus of Accountancy
200E CONNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
acdlf@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7623

Jump to index
L
Howard Lawrence
Clinical Professor of Accountancy Emeritus
Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
hlawrenc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 393-1616
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